Surgical Critical Care Graduates by Year

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019
2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Charles Bendas
Brandon Fumanti
Marilee Carballo
Jacqueline Montoya
Ronson Hughes
Keith Habeeb

Franz Yanagawa
Ryan Rambaran
Dawn Brown

Holly Ringhauser
Kendra Davis

Alex Alers

Jeane Claude Petit Me
Nicholas Reis
Lauryn Ullrich
Adebayo Adunbarin
Mark Wiseman
Christy Bullard
Amanda Gifford
Alyssa Imperatore
Ziehm

Adelina Buganu
James Haggerty
Jennifer Huber
Emily Wheeler
Megan Welborn

St. Luke's University Health Network

Southcoast Health, New Bedford, MA

Desert Regional Medical Center, Palm Springs, CA
HCA Florida JFK Hospital

UPMC Hamot, Erie, PA

TriStar Medical Center Nashville, TN

St. Joseph’s University Medical Center, Paterson, NJ
St. Luke's Univesity Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
Riverside Surgical Newport News, VA

Halifax Health Daytona, FL

St. Luke's Univesity Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
Atrium Health, Macon, GA

Southcoast Health, New Bedford, MA

St. Luke's University Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
St. Luke's University Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
Jersey City Medical Center, Jersey City, NJ

Houston Methodist, Houston, TX

Camanche County Memorial Hospital, Lawton, OK
Grandview Health Sellersville, PA

Doctors Hopsital, Augusta, GA

University of Maryland, Baltimore, MD
Geisinger Medical Center, Scranton, PA
Lutheran Health Network, Fort Wayne, IN
West Virginia University, Morgantown, WV
Salina Regional Health Center, Salina, KS



