Surgical Critical Care Graduates by Year

2014	Charles Bendas	St. Luke's University Health Network
	Brandon Fumanti	Southcoast Health, New Bedford, MA
2015	Marilee Carballo	Desert Regional Medical Center, Palm Springs, CA
	Jacqueline Montoya	HCA Florida JFK Hospital
2016	Ronson Hughes	UPMC Hamot, Erie, PA
2017	Keith Habeeb	TriStar Medical Center Nashville, TN
	Franz Yanagawa	St. Joseph's University Medical Center, Paterson, NJ
	Ryan Rambaran	St. Luke's Univesity Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
2018	Dawn Brown	Riverside Surgical Newport News, VA
	Holly Ringhauser	Halifax Health Daytona, FL
2019	Kendra Davis	St. Luke's Univesity Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
2020	Alex Alers	Atrium Health, Macon, GA
	Jeane Claude Petit Me	Southcoast Health, New Bedford, MA
2021	Nicholas Reis	St. Luke's University Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
	Lauryn Ullrich	St. Luke's University Health Network, Bethlehem, PA
2022	Adebayo Adunbarin	Jersey City Medical Center, Jersey City, NJ
	Mark Wiseman	Houston Methodist, Houston, TX
2023	Christy Bullard	Camanche County Memorial Hospital, Lawton, OK
	Amanda Gifford	Grandview Health Sellersville, PA
	Alyssa Imperatore	Doctors Hopsital, Augusta, GA
	Ziehm	
2024	Adelina Buganu	University of Maryland, Baltimore, MD
	James Haggerty	Geisinger Medical Center, Scranton, PA
	Jennifer Huber	Lutheran Health Network, Fort Wayne, IN
2025	Emily Wheeler	West Virginia University, Morgantown, WV
	Megan Welborn	Salina Regional Health Center, Salina, KS